Emergency Lighting
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Singapore’s Leading
Emergency Lighting Manufacturer
Established in 1992, Denko Lighting Pte Ltd specialises in the
design, development and manufacture of innovative emergency
lighting, exit signs and related products.
As one of Singapore’s leading manufacturers in the emergency

Emergency
Exit Sign
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING MAN LEGEND
SLED W1201M SLED W1201RM
SLED W1201M-E SLED W1201RM-E
SLED W1201M-T SLED W1201RM-T
SLED W1201M-D
(Double-sided)
SLED W1201RM-D
(Double-sided)
Options
• Recessed panel and bracket
SLED W1201M

BLEX W2001M
BLEX W2001RM
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M BLEX W2001RM
BLEX W2001M-E BLEX W2001RM-E
BLEX W2001M-T BLEX W2001RM-T
BLEX W2001M-D
(Double-sided)
BLEX W2001RM-D
(Double-sided)
F Class 1PLS Listed
TÜV SÜD PSB
Emergency

IP Rating IP 20
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-T
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-T
Recessed
380
60
216

1230 x
162 x 54
Ordering Information
MODEL MODEL W/EMERGENCY
PACK LAMP
DENKO EZE T5-SL1014 DENKO EZE T5-SL1014E 1 x 14W
DENKO EZE T5-SL2014 DENKO EZE T5-SL2014E 2 x 14W
DENKO EZE T5-SL1028 DENKO EZE T5-SL1028E 1 x 28W
DENKO EZE T5-SL2028 DENKO EZE T5-SL2028E 2 x 28W
Options
• Emergency Power Pack (Add Suffix “E”)
e.g. DENKO EZE T5-SL1014E
• Microwave sensor